BCN231

Stallion
WESTERN HANOVER

SOMEBEACHSOMEWHERE

ARTSPLACE
BETTOR'S DELIGHT
ABERCROMBIE

CAM FELLA
WESTERN IDEAL
ROCKNROLL HANOVER
CAM'S CARD SHARK
JATE LOBELL
DRAGON AGAIN

BIG TOWNER

LIFE SIGN
CAPTAINTREACHEROUS
ART MAJOR
CAMLUCK

TYLER B

AMERICAN IDEAL
NO NUKES
ALBATROSS

THE PANDEROSA
MATT'S SCOOTER
ARTISCAPE

STORM DAMAGE
DRAGON'S LAIR
ALWAYS B MIKI
CAMBEST

NIATROSS

SWEET LOU
WESTERN TERROR
PRECIOUS BUNNY
BEACH TOWEL
JENNAS BEACH BOY
FALCON SEELSTER
MACH THREE

MOST HAPPY FELLA
ROCK N ROLL HEAVEN
ALWAYS A VIRGIN
REAL ARTIST
PRESIDENTIAL BALL
MCARDLE

DIRECT SCOOTER
WELL SAID

ON THE ROAD AGAIN
PACIFIC FELLA
WARM BREEZE
YANKEE CRUISER
SHADOW PLAY
GRINFROMEARTOEAR

Hor St
102 140
112 171
105 139

61
71
39
66
a1
40
72
39
a1
45
39
46
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33
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60
42
46
30
28
17
20
12
31
22
27
18
17
14
24
19
18
12
17

9
22
12
12
21
22
11

A O O N b

98
100
66
97
71
64
91
57
55
67
63
60
55
42
55
73
57
60
37
40
26
30
14
45
26
36
30
22
20
29
27
27
15
24
14
29
17
21
28
28
21

10
14

Ev C/(T)
79 15 (16)
50 12 (13)
64 10 (12)

67
71
49
62
38
51
56
32
a1
35
18
40
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30
38
42
a4
32
24
25
21
25

7
36
19
16
23
16
16
22
25
20
12
15
12
21
15
21
20
21
18
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10
11

6 (7
7 (8)
7 (12)
5
6
4
4
2 (4)
5 (6)
2 (3)
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(3

N W N B W W W

3 (4)
2 (3)

3(4)

(3
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(2)
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Earnings
7,292,002
7,275,532
6,877,842
4,298,412
3,665,125
3,456,760
3,371,526
3,246,132
2,662,090
2,522,994
2,390,324
2,340,377
2,273,980
2,251,100
2,124,441
1,996,921
1,954,975
1,825,207
1,800,027
1,677,775
1,654,794
1,609,904
1,593,691
1,545,207
1,534,828
1,489,050
1,466,362
1,399,567
1,317,900
1,306,625
1,299,640
1,248,189
1,237,558
1,116,757
1,105,235
1,004,118

999,450
987,200
980,327
890,818
793,450
744,532
733,000
730,295
711,818
685,758
678,250
647,850
631,600

Trophy Heats

Sts W P S
103 -16- 7- 8
114 -13-13-19
100 -12-12- 7
72 -7-11-10
77 -8- 7-11
48 -12- 8- 5

69 -5-
46 -6-
46 - 4-
58 -4-
45 -a-
46 -6-
35 -3-
49 -3-
44 -3-
44 -4-
30 -3-
37 -4-
51 -3-
46 -3-
35 -2
22 -2-
25 -4-
21 -3-
27 -3-
12 -4-
34 -2
23 -3-
18 -3-
21 -2-
15 -3-
15 -4-
19 -1-
22 -2-
20 -3-
13 -3-
14 -2-
11 -4-
20 -0-
15 -0-
15 -2-
22 -2-
20 -1-
19 -2-
6 -2-
9 -1-
9 -1-
10 -2-
6 -1-
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BCN231

Stallion

SONSAM

LAAG

PACIFIC ROCKET

Hor St

Ev C/(T)

17 20 18
17 12

15
5

10

7

1
1
1(2)

Earnings
617,005
615,185
579,914

Trophy Heats
Sts W P S

13 -1-1- 1
13 -1- 4- 1
7 -2-0-0
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